73S8014R
Smart Card Interface
Simplifying System Integration™ DATA SHEET
  September 2008
Rev. 1.0 © 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 1
DESCRIPTION
The Teridian 73S8014R is a single smart card (ICC) interface
circuit, firmware compatible with 8024-type devices for

73S8014R Data Sheet DS_8014R_012
28 Rev. 1.0
6 Ordering Information
Table 9 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73S8014R products.
Table 9: Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73S8014R 20-pin Lead-Free  73S8014R-IL/F 73S8014R
73S8014R 20-pin Lead-Free Tape / Reel 73S8014R-ILR/F 73S8014R
7 Related Documentation
The following 73S8014R document is available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73S8014R/RN/RT 20SO Demo Board User Manual
8 Contact Information
For more information about Teridian Semiconductor products or to check the availability of the 73S8014R, contact
us at:
6440 Oak Canyon Road
Irvine, CA 92618-5201
Telephone: (714) 508-8800
FAX: (714) 508-8878
Email: scr.support@teridian.com
For a complete list of worldwide sales offices, go to http://www.teridian.com.
DS_8014R_012 73S8014R Data Sheet
Rev. 1.0  29
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.0 9/3/2008 First publication.
© 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation.  All rights reserved.
Teridian Semiconductor Corporation is a registered trademark of Teridian Semiconductor Corporation.
Simplifying System Integration is a trademark of Teridian Semiconductor Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Teridian Semiconductor Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than expressly
contained in the Company’s warranty detailed in the Teridian Semiconductor Corporation standard Terms and
Conditions.  The company assumes no responsibility for any errors which may appear in this document, reserves
the right to change devices or specifications detailed herein at any time without notice and does not make any
commitment to update the information contained herein.  Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that this
document is current by comparing it to the latest version on http://www.teridian.com or by checking with your
sales representative.
Teridian Semiconductor Corp., 6440 Oak Canyon Rd., Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618
TEL (714) 508-8800,  FAX (714) 508-8877,  http://www.Teridian.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  73S8014R-IL/F  73S8014R-ILR/F  73S8014R-IL/F2  73S8014R-ILR/F2  73S8014RT-DB  73S8014RT-ILR/F
73S8014RT-IL/F